06/06/2010 16:15:56 Hamilton Central Club

A06 PARRY SOUND

Race Date: 06/05/2010 Members/Flyers: 7 Release Weather:
Release Time: 09:00:00 Birds: 144 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Brd Distance Var Clocked ToWin
1 S. Rebejko 2 06 CUHC 1657 25253979 0 1242:41 0:00

2 S. Rebejko 204 CU 14417 2 259979 0 12:42:43 0:01

3 S. Rebejko 2 08 CUHC 1843 3 259979 0 12:42:45 0:03

4 S. Rebejko 2 08 CUHC 1847 4 259979 0 125711 14:00
5 J. Zagrodzki 209 CUHC 988 25259591 0 12:59:05 16:45
6 S. Rebejko 2 09 CUHC 1938 5 259979 0 13:00:18 17:36
7 S. Rebejko 2 09 CUHC 1902 6 253979 0 13:00:50 18:09
8 S. Rebejko 2 07 CUHC 1713 7 259973 0 13:02:37 1955
9 J. Soltysik 2 09 CUHC 1324 24 260.045 1 13:02:47 20:01
10  S.Rebejko 2 08 CUHC 1808 8 259979 0 13:04:11 21:00
11 J. Soltysik 209 cCuBl 4762 2 260045 1 13:04:26 21:40
12 J. Zagrodzki 2 08 CUHC 864 3 259591 0 13:04:33 2213
13  J. Zagrodzki 209 CUHC 901 2 259591 0 13:04:33 2213
14  P.Tavares 209 CU 19054 15262269 0 13:07:52 23:01
15 R.Hall 2 09 CUAUTO 2456 18 279.866 0 13:24:42 2312
16 R.Hall 2 08 CUHC 112 2 279866 0 13:24:42 2312
17 8. Rebejko 2 08 CUHC 1814 9 259979 0 13:05:58 23:16
18 S.Rebejko 2 08 CUHC 1839 10259979 0 13:07:13  24:31
19 J. Zagrodzki 2 07 CUHC 732 4 259591 0 13:07:03 24:44
20 P.Tavares 209 CU 19006 2 262263 0 13:09:52 25:00
21 P.Tavares 207 CU 17338 3 262269 0 13:10:11  25:18
22 A Rasoul 2 07 CUHC 1538 25258653 0 13:07:36 26:11
23  J. Soltysik 2 07 CUHC 1906 3 260045 1 13:09:17 26:31
24  S.Rebejko 2 08 CUAUTO 1939 11259979 0 13:09:40 26:58
25 A Rasoul 2 09 CUHC 71 2 258653 0 13:12:19 30:55
26 A.Rasoul 2 09 CUHC 70 3 258653 0 13:13:08 31:44
27  J. Soltysik 209 CU 14438 4 260.045 1 13:16:07 33:21
28  J. Zagrodzki 2 08 CUHC 826 5 259591 0 13:16:58 34:40
29 A Rasoul 2 08 CUHC 269 4 258653 0 13:18:13 36:51
30 A Rasoul 2 08 CUHC 277 5 258653 0 13:18:14 36:52
31  A.Rasoul 209 CUHC 62 6 258653 0 13:19:16 37:54
32 A Rasoul 2 08 CUHC 261 7 258653 0 13:20:03 38:41
33  J. Zagrodzki 2 08 CUHC 825 6 259591 0 13:21:22 39:04
34  A. Naimpoor 2 09 CUHC 2441 12 265877 1 13:27:44 39:05
35 P.Tavares 209 CU 19019 4 262269 0 13:24:31  39:31
36 J. Zagrodzki 2 08 CUHC 848 7 259591 0 13:22:41 40:23
37 A. Naimpoor 2 09 CUHC 2447 2 265877 1 13:30:54 4211
38 A Rasoul 2 08 CUAUTO 1840 8 258653 0 13:23:47 4227
39 R.Hall 2 09 CUHC 242 3 279866 0 13:46:05 43:04
40 P.Tavares 209 CU 19043 5 262263 0 13:29:41 44:38
41  A.Rasoul 2 08 CUHC 219 9 258653 0 13:28:45 47:26
42  J. Soltysik 2 09 CUHC 1327 5 260045 1 13:30:44 A47:57
43  J. Zagrodzki 2 07 CUHC 360 8 259591 0 13:31:06 48:49
44  J. Soltysik 2 09 CUHC 1319 6 260.045 1 13:32:29 49:42
45  J. Zagrodzki 2 08 CUHC 827 9 259591 0 13:34:20 52:03
46 R.Hall 2 09 CUHC 206 4 279.866 0 14:06:43 62:14
47  J. Soltysik 2 07 CUHC 1930 7 260045 1 13:46:28 63:41
48  J. Soltysik 2 09 CUHC 1343 8 260045 1 13:55:14 7227
49  J. Zagrodzki 2 08 CUHC 872 10259591 0 13:55:41 73:26
50  J. Zagrodzki 209 CUHC 947 11259591 0 13:56:59 74:44
51 J. Zagrodzki 209 CUHC 913 12259591 0 13:58:17 76:02
52 A Rasoul 2 08 CUHC 262 10 258.653 0 14:00:21 7912
53 R.Hall 2 08 CUHC 103 5 279866 0 14:26:30 80:36
54  J. Zagrodzki 205 CU 12817 13259591 0 14:02:53 80:39

Night Hours
00:00:00

Velocity Nom
1167.4830
1167.3082
1167.1336
1096.1099
1085.7762
1081.8935
1079.4976
1071.5628
1071.1601
1064.6877
1063.9291
1061.5048
1061.5048
1058.1052
1057.2951
1057.2951
1056.9684
1051.6241
1050.7630
1049.6358
1048.3072
1044.6405
1043.2287
1041.3044
1025.1126
1021.8054
1015.3937
1010.2127
1001.6898
1001.6251
997.6331
994.6280
993.2062
993.1191
991.5027
938.2279
981.5097
930.5510
978.2674
972.5073
962.4298
960.5713
957.5470
954.4019
946.2612
912.4578
907.8129
880.8553
877.9359
874.0928
870.2833
861.1720
857.1700
857.0660



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55 P.Tavares
56 J. Soltysik
57  J. Zagrodzki
58 A.Rasoul
59  J. Soltysik
60 J. Soltysik
61 P.Tavares
62 J. Soltysik
63 A.Rasoul
64  J. Zagrodzki
65 A.Rasoul
66 A.Rasoul
67 R.Hall

68 J. Soltysik
69 R.Hall

70  J. Soltysik
71  J. Soltysik
72 P.Tavares
73  J. Soltysik
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07
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cu
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LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAIKE THE BOARD

06/06/2010 16:21:46

Pos

D n b W=

-~

Member/Flyer Name

R. Hall

S. Rebejko
P. Tavares
J. Zagrodzki
A. Rasoul

J. Soltysik

19015
1326
636
256
4761
1914
19053
1318
1558
876
10
1548
130
1312
214
873
1569
173563
41

Col Sx Brd Distance

6 262.269
9 260.045
14 259.591
11 258.653
10 260.045
11 260.045
7 262.269
12 260.045
12 258.653
15 259.591
13 258.653
14 258.653
6 279.866
13 260.045
7 279.866
14 260.045
15 260.045
8 262.269
16 260.045
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Hamilton Central Club

OLD BIRD AVERAGE SPEED

LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE

A. Naimpoor
L. Koper
J. Doise

06/06/2010 16:20:21

Pos Members/Flyers

e~ L bk W N =

S. Rebejko
J. Zagrodzki

P. Tavares

R. Hall

J. Soltysik
A. Rasoul

L. Koper

A. Naimpoor

ClubName

Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen

Hamilton Cen

To Win
0:00
15:36
39:08
46:50
60:44
65:43

71:41
0:47
-10:04

Hamilton Central Club

CHAMPION OLD BIRD LOFT

AD1

136
100
205
62
162
53
149
36

A02

380
151
100
65
69

15

AD3

233
104
92
111
77
36

13

Var Clocked ToWin

14:10:28
14:08:07
14:08:09
14:10:59
14:13:00
14:13:03
14:24:01
14:28:1
14:36:30
14:40:08
14:44:34
14:46:25
15:15:31
14:54:34
15:25:34
15:13:37
15:17:32
15:20:52
15:45:05

85:04
85:20
85:55
89:53
90:13
90:16
98:30
105:14
115:32
117:57
123:38
125:30
126:08
131:46
135:29
150:49
154:44
154:51
182:16

Bird Average
1247.0020
1232.3991
1211.3482
1204.1374
1190.8456
1186.9548
0.0000
-1110.5723
-1243.8366
-1261.5921

A04 AD5 A06 Total
109 112 219 1189
47 138 68 608
80 37 32 546
127 80 27 472
14 39 46 407
88 14 191
164
49

Velocity Nom
844.7574
844.0227
842.4177
831.7262
830.8541
830.7214
809.4306
792.8162
768.6568
763.2036
750.6617
746.6529
745.2825
733.4483
725.8563
696.0502
688.8289

688.6111
641.9799



Hamilton Central Club

060612010 16:17:56
CHAMPION OLD BIRD
Pos  WemberFiyer Name Ring/Band No Colour Sex ScoreNo Points Pos Member/Flyer Name Ring/Band No Colour Sex ScoreNo Points
f Rl 0wk ® 5o 8 L Koper Wocu 1 1 0
I Sl © CUHC 18 5w o Lzl e LB
S Rebeo Moo T :: ;'Z:'ltlys"‘ gz zmlg ;:;: ; ;:
& 5 Rebejeo B CUHC 1847 PR 2 R 5 o . x
5 Rebajeo B CUHC 1002 (I 8 R T, -
b 8 Rebgko AT ) ) % ARssal B Wi W _—
7 P. Tavares 08 19043 i T 5 L Koper ® o 14025 1 7
§ 3. Rebejko 09 CUHC 1920 IB % R, Hall 0 CUHC o3 1%
Y 5 Rebgo W OCUHG 1938 3 on S Rl B CUHC 25 1 5B
0§ Rebko w1 18 % LKoper BocU 1806 1 %
o Zagrodzk WocUHe ue ) % ) Soltsik B CUKC 1313 1%
1 PTas woo mB 4B 0 RHl 0 CUHC 24 L
B P Taas B oo " o ) Zagrodki B CUKC T 1B
) Zagod oo 26 o ARasa 6 CUHC 2 pon
5 S Rebeo  CUAUTO 14 3R :i ;ZRH::E‘:;‘“ 3: CCGJ:CC 731 : ;‘;
1 P.Tavares ® oo 19006 IO “ JISoItyiik - o -
7 P. Tavares 09 U 18054 OB " RI.HaII B UK 26 -
8 J Zagrodk BoCUHC 9 (- 0 Rl T, -
# Rh UL P B L Solysh B UK 14 1o
B ) Zagrodek B CUHC 8% 18 8 ANampoor 0 CUHC 2455 1
n J Soltysik 0 CUHC 14 i B 0 P Tavares M cU 19019 1 10
N | Saltslk B CUHC 156 1 N gtk % CUHC 4 11
B Solysik B OCURC 13 3 N Zagoddd B CUHC 848 !
U P Taves Woo e 14 B ) Solsk B CUAUITO 1822 1 1
5 S Reeo T " %o U Solyik B CUB 4762 !
B S Rebefeo % CUHC 1657 18 B SRetefo WO e L
Y ol - v u % U Zagodii B oCUHC 1 1
iy puew a1 e -
B JSotsik W OCUHC 1318 18 . S:Rebejko B W -
k] P. Tavares M U 19061 1 & % R Hall B OCUHC 1 _—
#o S Retufho WOCUKC 19 o M ) Zagrod B CUHC %0 16
2 RHl [ETE T Y 2 A Resal WU 19 T
8 RHal B CUHC 128 I #  ARasoul ® CUHC &2 1
¥ S Rebejeo B CUHC 184 (I ¥ L Koper % U 9% 11
B 8 Rebeo B CUHC 16 1 8 A Nampoor 0 CUHC 2435 11
% 5 Rebejko 08 CUHC 1816 P 8 P. Tavares ® cU 19016 : M
7 5. Rehejko B CUHC 1811 7% & J. Zagrodzki 09 CUHC 9 1 1
B )z B CUK I - 8 JZagoddi B CUHC 5 T
8 Solyek BoCUBl 4t % B Lboper oW oA o
0 PTaas B Wt ) % :: ::i::fki g; cclf:cc ::;8 ; :g
0o ) Zagrodai B CUHC o6 1B 0 L'Koper 5 o s .
Q) gt WoCUHC 9 1% 8 Lo 6ot -
& Pl W P W) Zagroddi B CUKC o 19
UL Koper TR T 1B 5 Solsk Bk -
85 S.Rehejko 06 IFBUFF 1819 1 kil 9% J.Soltysik 08 CUHC 875 1 3
6 PTavares oo 17353 1 ) Solysik 09 CUHC 1316 1 8
5 Rebefeo W OCUHC 148 8 % ARasoul WoOCUHC 15 1 3
Pos  MemberfFlyer Name Ring/Band No Colour Sex ScoraNo Points
B 8 Rebaifo % CUHC 163 11

10 §.Rehejko 09 CUHC 1976 2 1



